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計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計
雌
去
計

黒毛和種　全国計

兵　庫

兵　庫

岐　阜

栃　木

島　根

岡　山

北海道

宮　城

群　馬

長　崎

北海道

鹿児島

鹿児島

北海道

熊　本

鳥　取

山　形

鹿児島

宮　崎

岩　手

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

都道府県 市　場 性 上場頭数 平均価格 体重　kg 単価　円/kg円/頭（税込） 円/頭（税込）前回平均 前回比　％

淡 　 路

但 　 馬

飛 　 騨

矢 　 板

中 　 央

総 　 合

南北海道

総 　 合

渋 　 川

平戸口 中央

十 　 勝

曽 　 於

肝 　 属

北 　 見

熊 本 県

中 　 央

最 　 上

薩 　 摩

児 　 湯

中 　 央

106 
104 
105 
96 
105 
102 
102 
104 
102 
103 
107 
106 
122 
110 
115 
117 
117 
118 
113 
123 
119 
107 
102 
104 
107 
107 
106 
109 
108 
107 
123 
114 
117 
100 
100 
100 
108 
111 
110 
113 
112 
111 
110 
98 
103 
102 
99 
100 
91 
110 
101 
111 
96 
101 
106 
104 
105 
106 
105 
106 
105 
114 
110 

435,921 
557,314 
503,800 
874,170 
1,086,812 
998,775 
847,106 
1,066,494 
975,082 
524,860 
634,614 
591,995 
392,172 
585,145 
499,427 
425,634 
519,613 
479,918 
423,110 
517,988 
474,058 
461,027 
599,465 
541,782 
459,092 
558,513 
514,493 
431,066 
555,300 
507,776 
375,364 
535,367 
465,454 
467,819 
604,797 
543,016 
428,409 
545,349 
493,483 
415,512 
529,298 
479,010 
437,003 
581,900 
517,690 
438,710 
596,010 
528,672 
526,018 
516,300 
520,862 
461,203 
558,690 
519,695 
447,291 
542,527 
499,047 
475,893 
512,965 
494,942 
428,497 
499,731 
471,492 

1,612 
1,865 
1,758 
3,497 
4,292 
3,984 
3,673 
4,309 
4,043 
2,291 
2,565 
2,468 
1,583 
1,949 
1,801 
1,742 
1,949 
1,877 
1,636 
2,003 
1,844 
1,554 
1,818 
1,711 
1,649 
1,831 
1,747 
1,619 
1,833 
1,744 
1,622 
2,007 
1,843 
1,428 
1,752 
1,606 
1,636 
1,942 
1,814 
1,744 
2,006 
1,884 
1,482 
1,636 
1,574 
1,521 
1,842 
1,713 
1,684 
1,823 
1,764 
1,704 
1,664 
1,682 
1,622 
1,790 
1,721 
1,761 
1,801 
1,783 
1,617 
1,850 
1,761 

12,571 
15,932 
28,503 
135 
194 
329 
136 
174 
310 
168 
268 
436 
314 
415 
729 
92 
154 
246 
124 
149 
273 
641 
893 
1,534 
546 
573 
1,119 
101 
144 
245 
244 
307 
551 
1,249 
1,435 
2,684 
545 
708 
1,253 
584 
634 
1,218 
147 
199 
346 
511 
678 
1,189 
107 
132 
239 
47 
58 
105 
246 
322 
568 
284 
321 
605 
369 
527 
896 

287 
310 
300 
241 
265 
255 
235 
256 
247 
237 
265 
255 
301 
331 
318 
285 
313 
303 
293 
317 
306 
317 
337 
329 
297 
326 
312 
290 
326 
311 
284 
304 
295 
329 
346 
338 
282 
311 
299 
270 
295 
283 
323 
349 
338 
293 
321 
309 
282 
310 
297 
300 
323 
313 
292 
316 
306 
287 
299 
294 
279 
308 
296 

462,703 
578,796 
527,594 
841,883 
1,139,407 
1,017,323 
864,325 
1,104,824 
999,315 
542,593 
680,933 
628,217 
477,092 
646,575 
574,074 
496,916 
610,420 
568,504 
478,695 
635,689 
564,381 
492,461 
612,606 
562,387 
489,349 
597,093 
544,521 
470,690 
598,761 
543,970 
460,147 
610,199 
543,751 
469,808 
606,744 
543,418 
460,908 
603,609 
541,540 
471,356 
591,410 
533,847 
478,732 
571,025 
531,904 
445,814 
591,164 
529,641 
477,483 
565,816 
526,681 
512,504 
537,746 
526,473 
473,452 
566,066 
525,955 
505,791 
538,990 
523,405 
450,528 
569,279 
520,949 
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37 ちくさんクラブ21　Vol.152


